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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

City of Iqaluit Water Licence 3AM-IQA1626 Emergency Amendment


Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Mon, Aug 29, 2022 at 12:57 PM
To: Amy Elgersma <A.Elgersma@city.iqaluit.nu.ca>
Bcc: Distro Iqaluit <distro-3am-iqa@nwb-oen.ca>, "Stephens, Glen(AADNC/AANDC)" <glen.stephens@canada.ca>, "Allain,
Erik (AADNC/AANDC)" <erik.allain@canada.ca>, "Dewar, Spencer(AADNC/AANDC)" <spencer.dewar@canada.ca>, "Keim,
Andrew (AADNC/AANDC)" <andrew.keim@canada.ca>

Good afternoon,

Please find attached approval of City of Iqaluit Water Licence 3AM-IQA1626 Emergency Amendment.

Regards,

Richard

[Quoted text hidden]
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